LIFETIME
30 000 H
30 000 h
3 YEAR LM
EXTENDED WARRANTY
SHORT CIRUCUIT
PROTECTION
OVERHEAT PROTECTIONIMPROVED
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SLIM DESIGN OVER VOLTAGE
PROTECTION
DUST AND WATER
PROTECTED
Designed for thin lightboxes and narrow segments
IP 20
STORAGE AND OPERATING CONDITIONS
LTD “КAISEN ELECTRIC” © All rights reserved 30
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
12 V
25 A
300 W
24 V
12,5 A
300 W
Output Voltage
Rated Current
Rated Power
-10˚C ~ 45˚C
10˚C ~ 90%RH
-10˚C ~ 45˚C
10˚C ~ 90%RH
Working Temp.
Working Humidity
Storage Temp.
Storage Humidity
KPS-V12-300W20-S
INDOOR SLIM POWER SUPPLIES
PACKAGING
Product Dimension
Products Net Weight
PCS/Carton (QTY)
Master Carton Size
G. Weight/Carton
41,5 x 41 x 22 mm
500 g
50 PCS
450 x 265 x 280 mm
25,1 kg
Input Voltage Input Frequency Efficiency (Typ.) Input Current
180 ~ 240 V 50/60 Hz 87 % 230 V : 2,50 A max.
DIMENSIONS
PS
E